Leigh Beck Infant and Nursery Academy

School Data 2022 — 2023

Good Level of Development

All
Boys
Girls
PP

Non PP

Year One Phonics

All
Boys
Girls
PP

Non PP

Year 2 SAT’s

Reading

All
Boys
Girls
PP

Non PP

Writing
All

Boys
Girls

PP

Non PP

Maths

All
Boys
Girls
PP

Non PP

69 Children
60%
61%
57%
33%
67%
79 Children
90%
86%
94%
68%
97%
85 Children

Expected+

85%

82%

89%

77%

88%

Expected+

79%

71%

89%

62%

87%

Expected+

85%

84%

86%

77%

88%

Greater Depth

33%
25%
45%
23%
37%

Greater Depth

13%
8%

19%
12%
14%

Greater Depth

35%
33%
39%
23%
41%

National

National

79%
76%
82%
67%
83%

National

68%
65%
72%
54%
73%

National

60%
65%
72%
44%
65%

National

70%
71%
70%
56%
75%



RWM Expected+

All 74%
Boys 67%
Girls 83%
PP 58%
Non PP 81%

Year 2 Phonics Retest

All
Boys
Girls
PP

Non PP

85 Children

96%
94%
100%
92%
100%

Greater Depth

13%
8%

19%
12%
14%

National

89%



